
平成25年度第3回記録会　タイムトライアル（1ｋｍ　500ｍ）　リザルト 2013/9/1

№ 種別 選手名 学校名 学年 順位

37 少年 箱田　達也 伊豆総合 2 1分 11.49 1

35 少年 鈴木　陸来 浜松学院 2 1分 11.84 2

31 少年 金井　克磨 静岡北 2 1分 13.80 3

30 少年 髙原　渓人 伊豆総合 2 1分 13.96 4

27 少年 竹浪  啓介 伊豆総合 1 1分 14.43 5

34 少年 若松　綾汰 静岡北 3 1分 15.23 6

32 少年 渡邉　直弥 星　陵 2 1分 15.48 7

28 少年 石川　聖也 星　陵 2 1分 16.84 8

43 少年 小林　基裕 SWIFT.R.T 1分 17.34 9

41 少年 山﨑　清一 サイクルランド　ちゃりんこ 1分 17.43 10

26 少年 大橋　風太 浜松学院 2 1分 17.74 11

33 少年 阿部　寿哉 星　陵 3 1分 18.96 12

39 少年 狩野　大吾  Ikuser 1分 19.46 13

16 少年 野島　雅樹 浜松学院 1 1分 20.08 14

24 少年 柴田　勝利 浜松学院 1 1分 20.41 15

42 少年 瀧本　昌宏 SPADE ACE 1分 20.86 16

23 少年 稲葉  壱休 伊豆総合 1 1分 21.02 17

25 少年 櫻井　友生 東海大翔洋 2 1分 21.92 18

17 少年 中村　紘基 浜松学院 1 1分 22.31 19

22 少年 増田  弘誠 東海大翔洋 2 1分 22.45 20

18 少年 藤田　大地 浜松学院 1 1分 23.70 21

19 少年 坂野龍太郎 浜松学院 1 1分 23.74 22

15 少年 柏樹　　侃 星　陵 1 1分 23.88 23

21 少年 村松　誠士 島田樟誠 2 1分 24.23 24

12 少年 河村　龍一 星　陵 1 1分 24.77 25

20 少年 朝倉　裕也 東海大翔洋 1 1分 26.03 26

14 少年 井戸田和真 島田樟誠 2 1分 27.71 27

10 少年 續木　龍偉 星　陵 1 1分 27.78 28

6 少年 加藤　恭平 浜松学院 1 1分 29.15 29

11 少年 田端　志朗 東海大翔洋 1 1分 29.41 30

13 少年 瀧澤　諒人 東海大翔洋 2 1分 29.47 31

8 少年 奥田　拳也 浜松学院 1 1分 30.05 32

7 少年 大塚　　大 静岡北 1 1分 30.07 33

2 少年 齊藤　大樹 浜松学院 1 1分 30.58 34

3 少年 小林　克嘉 浜松学院 1 1分 31.22 35

1 少年 川瀬　捷天 浜松学院 1 1分 31.54 36

5 少年 岡田　航太 東海大翔洋 1 1分 35.22 37

№ 種別 選手名 学校名 学年 順位
49 女子 鈴木　奈央 星　陵 2 1
48 女子 高木　彩夢 加藤学園 2 2
45 女子 當銘　沙恵美 浜松学院中 3 3
47 女子 當銘　直美 浜松学院 2 4
46 女子 神田　美里 星　陵 2 545.77
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7 白赤 朝倉　裕也 東海大翔洋 1 ○ Ｖ 1 1 2 ○ 1 2.50.66 1

6 白黒 河村　龍一 星　陵 1 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ 1 1 2 ○ 9 2

3 赤 坂野龍太郎 浜松学院 1 Ｖ 1 1 2 3

2 黒 藤田　大地 浜松学院 1 Ｖ 1 1 3 4

1 白 高木　彩夢 加藤学園 2 ○ 1 1 6 5

9 赤青 續木　龍偉 星　陵 1 4 6

8 白青 井戸田和真 島田樟誠 2 5 7

5 黄 村松　誠士 島田樟誠 2 7 8

4 青 柏樹　　侃 星　陵 1 8 9
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3 赤 瀧澤　諒人 東海大翔洋 2 ○ Ｖ ○ 1 1 2 ○ 4 2.55.38 1

5 黄 大塚　　大 静岡北 1 Ｖ ○ Ｖ 1 1 2 ○ 9 2

2 黒 田端　志朗 東海大翔洋 1 Ｖ Ｖ 1 1 1 3

4 青 奥田　拳也 浜松学院 1 ○ 1 1 2 4

6 白黒 齊藤　大樹 浜松学院 1 3 5

7 白赤 小林　克嘉 浜松学院 1 5 6

8 白青 川瀬　捷天 浜松学院 1 6 7

1 白 加藤　恭平 浜松学院 1 7 8

9 赤青 岡田　航太 東海大翔洋 1 8 9
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3 赤 高木　彩夢 加藤学園 2 Ｖ ○ Ｖ 1 1 2 ○ 1 2.51.02 1

1 白 坂野龍太郎 浜松学院 1 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ 1 1 2 ○ 2 2

2 黒 藤田　大地 浜松学院 1 3

4 青 續木　龍偉 星　陵 1 4

5 黄 瀧澤　諒人 東海大翔洋 2 5

7 白赤 田端　志朗 東海大翔洋 1 6

8 白青 奥田　拳也 浜松学院 1 7

6 白黒 大塚　　大 静岡北 1 8
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1 白 柏樹　　侃 星　陵 1 Ｖ ○ Ｖ 1 1 2 ○ 1 2.59.20 1

2 黒 齊藤　大樹 浜松学院 1 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ 1 1 2 ○ 2 2

6 白黒 岡田　航太 東海大翔洋 1 Ｖ ○ 1 1 2 ○ 4 3

3 赤 小林　克嘉 浜松学院 1 3 4

5 黄 加藤　恭平 浜松学院 1 5 5

4 青 川瀬　捷天 浜松学院 1 6 6
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1 白 鈴木　陸来 浜松学院 2 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ Ｖ 1 2 3 ○ 1 5,10.76 1

2 黒 金井　克磨 静岡北 2 ○ Ｖ ○ ○ Ｖ ○ 2 1 3 ○ 2 2

6 白黒 石川　聖也 星　陵 2 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ 1 2 3 ○ 3 3

4 青 若松　綾汰 静岡北 3 4 4

9 赤青 大橋　風太 浜松学院 2 5 5

3 赤 竹浪  啓介 伊豆総合 1 6 6

8 白青 山﨑　清一 サイクルランド　ちゃりんこ DNF

5 黄 渡邉　直弥 星　陵 2 Ｖ ○ 1 1 2 DNF

7 白赤 小林　基裕 SWIFT.R.T DNF
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5 黄 柴田　勝利 浜松学院 1 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ 1 2 3 ○ 2 5.34.55 1

6 白黒 稲葉  壱休 伊豆総合 1 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ 1 2 3 ○ 3 2

7 白赤 櫻井　友生 東海大翔洋 2 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ 1 2 3 ○ 4 3

3 赤 狩野　大吾  Ikuser 1 4

4 青 野島　雅樹 浜松学院 1 5 5

8 白青 中村　紘基 浜松学院 1 6 6

1 白 鈴木　奈央 星　陵 2 7 7

9 赤青 増田  弘誠 東海大翔洋 2 8 8

2 黒 阿部　寿哉 星　陵 3 DNF
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1 白 鈴木　陸来 浜松学院 2 Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ Ｖ 1 2 3 ○ 1 5.02.31 1

2 黒 金井　克磨 静岡北 2 ○ Ｖ ○ ○ Ｖ Ｖ ○ ○ ○ Ｖ 2 1 3 ○ 2 2

4 青 若松　綾汰 静岡北 3 Ｖ ○ Ｖ 2 1 3 ○ 8 3

3 赤 石川　聖也 星　陵 2 3 4

9 赤青 櫻井　友生 東海大翔洋 2 4 5

5 黄 大橋　風太 浜松学院 2 5 6

8 白青 稲葉  壱休 伊豆総合 1 6 7

6 白黒 竹浪  啓介 伊豆総合 1 7 8

7 白赤 柴田　勝利 浜松学院 1 DNF
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1 白 渡邉　直弥 星　陵 2 Ｖ Ｖ ○ Ｖ Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ ○ Ｖ 1 2 3 ○ 2 5.38.79 1

6 白黒 阿部　寿哉 星　陵 3 ○ Ｖ ○ ○ 2 1 3 ○ 4 2

4 青 鈴木　奈央 星　陵 2 1 3

2 黒 野島　雅樹 浜松学院 1 3 4

5 黄 増田  弘誠 東海大翔洋 2 5 5

3 赤 中村　紘基 浜松学院 1 6 6

7 白赤 朝倉　裕也 東海大翔洋 1 DNF

8 白青 河村　龍一 星　陵 1 Ｖ ○ 1 1 2 DNF
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